880 Facet Rd.  |  Henderson, NC 27537
252-430-6970
© 2021 LumenFocus, LLC.
LumenFocus reserves the right to change specifications without
notice.  Consult factory for most up to date specifications.
FPB_LED_v1.3
Page 1 of 3

FPB_LED_v1.3
Page 2 of 3
Ordering Guide: example: FPB 24 MD UV FR 835
Series Size Output Voltage CRI/CCTShielding
FPB 22
2’ x 2’
24
2’ x 4
14
1’ x 4’’
LW
Low (2x2 Only)
MD
Medium
MD
Medium
HI
High (2x4 Only)
MD
Medium
UV
120-277
FR
Frosted Acrylic
Lens
FPB
835
80 CRI/3500K
840
80 CRI/4000K
850
80 CRI/5000K
(Not Available in
2x2 LW or 1x4 MD)
Performance Chart:
UV
Mounting Accessories (order separately)
Surface Mount Kits
SMK14 Surface Mount Kit for 1x4, white finish
SMK22 Surface Mount Kit for 2x2, white finish
SMK24 Surface Mount Kit for 2x4, white finish
Frame-In Kits
FIK14 Frame-In Kit for 1x4
FIK22 Frame-In Kit for 2x2
FIK24 Frame-In Kit for 2x4
Suspension Cable Mount Kits
CM2      2-Cable Kit
CM4      4-Cable Kit
CM2
CM4